() dental design studio

Hornsea Private Service Fee Guide

Examinations & Consultations

New patient Initial examination £79.00
Existing patient examination £69.00
New Child Examination (under 16 years old) £33.00
Invisalign Consultation (existing patients) £69.00
Implant Consultation £79.00

Emergency Consultations

New patient (Inc x-rays if required) £89.00 + cost of treatment
Existing patient £69.00 + cost of treatment
Child - urgent appointment £33.00 + cost of treatment

Radiographs

Intra oral x rays £10.00 per x ray
Hygiene

Standard Clean — existing patient only £49.00
Enhanced Clean - existing patient £79.00
Enhanced Clean — new/direct access patient £84.00
Periodontal treatment from £120.00

General Emergency Treatments

Temp Filling £55.00

Denture repair (no appointment) £90.00

Recement crown or bridge (temp) £55.00
Non-surgical extraction (no drilling) from £102.00 - £215.00
Surgical extraction from £215.00
Endodontic procedures — excavation of pulp/dressing £190.00

Incise and drain abscess £130.00
Recement of crown or bridge £55.00

Restorative Treatments

Composite restoration (small) £140.00
Composite restoration (medium) £160.00
Composite restoration (large) £180.00
Amalgam restoration £120.00
Glass lonomer filling £ 85.00

Root Canal Treatment
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Anterior

Pre-molar

Molar

Practice Surcharge

Denture Treatments

Partial acrylic dentures

Full acrylic dentures

Chrome dentures

Denture ease

Denture addition (per tooth/clasp)
Denture reline

Crown, Bridge and Veneer Treatments

Porcelain Veneers

Crowns

Bridges

Composite Bonding (In Surgery)
Composite onlays/inlays

Philips Zoom - Tooth Whitening

Philips Zoom Whitening in surgery treatment
Philips Zoom Whitening home treatment
Philips Zoom Whitening top up (3 syringe pack)
Colgate Luminous home treatment *NEW*

Mouth guards/retainers

Mouth guards
Retainers

Implants

Single Implant
Surgical surcharge
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from
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dental design studio

£478.00
£534.00
£590.00
£40.00

£495.00
£649.00
£840.00
£50.00
£87.00
£95.00

£649.00

£595.00

£600.00 per unit
£165.00 per tooth
£425.00

£499.00
£299.00
£55.00

£225.00

£150.00
£150.00

£2500.00
£50.00

Other implant options are available such as bridges and denture retained implants — these
are prices specific to patients needs and discussed at your consultation appointment.

All prices for treatment are inclusive of Practice Surcharge - per appointment - £11.00

A deposit of £70.00 is required at the start of treatment thereafter payment is requested in
full in advance of all other appointments as required.
Missed appointments fees are charged at £70.00 per 30 minutes missed.
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