

Hornsea Private Service Fee Guide

Examinations & Consultations

New patient Initial examination	£79.00
Existing patient examination	£69.00
New Child Examination (under 16 years old)	£33.00
Invisalign Consultation (existing patients)	£69.00
Implant Consultation	£79.00

Emergency Consultations

New patient (Inc x-rays if required)	£89.00 + cost of treatment
Existing patient	£69.00 + cost of treatment
Child - urgent appointment	£33.00 + cost of treatment

Radiographs

Intra oral x rays £10.00 per x ray

Hygiene

Standard Clean – existing patient only		£49.00
Enhanced Clean - existing patient		£79.00
Enhanced Clean – new/direct access patient		£84.00
Periodontal treatment	from	£120.00

General Emergency Treatments

Temp Filling		£55.00
Denture repair (no appointment)		£90.00
Recement crown or bridge (temp)		£55.00
Non-surgical extraction (no drilling)	from	£102.00 - £21

215.00

Surgical extraction £215.00 Endodontic procedures – excavation of pulp/dressing £190.00 Incise and drain abscess £130.00 Recement of crown or bridge £55.00

Restorative Treatments

Composite restoration (small)	£140.00
Composite restoration (medium)	£160.00
Composite restoration (large)	£180.00
Amalgam restoration	£120.00
Glass Ionomer filling	£ 85.00

Root Canal Treatment



Anterior	from	£478.00
Pre-molar	from	£534.00
Molar	from	£590.00
Practice Surcharge	from	£40.00

Denture Treatments

Partial acrylic dentures	from	£495.00
Full acrylic dentures	from	£649.00
Chrome dentures	from	£840.00
Denture ease		£50.00
Denture addition (per tooth/clasp)		£87.00
Denture reline		£95.00

Crown, Bridge and Veneer Treatments

Porcelain Veneers	from	£649.00
Crowns	from	£595.00
Bridges	from	£600.00 per unit

Composite Bonding (In Surgery) from £165.00 per tooth

Composite onlays/inlays £425.00

Philips Zoom - Tooth Whitening

Philips Zoom Whitening in surgery treatment	£499.00
Philips Zoom Whitening home treatment	£299.00
Philips Zoom Whitening top up (3 syringe pack)	£55.00
Colgate Luminous home treatment *NEW*	£225.00

Mouth guards/retainers

Mouth guards	£150.00
Retainers	£150.00

Implants

Single Implant	from	£2500.00
Surgical surcharge		£50.00

Other implant options are available such as bridges and denture retained implants – these are prices specific to patients needs and discussed at your consultation appointment.

All prices for treatment are inclusive of Practice Surcharge - per appointment - £11.00

A deposit of £70.00 is required at the start of treatment thereafter payment is requested in full in advance of all other appointments as required.

Missed appointments fees are charged at £70.00 per 30 minutes missed.